

Pay Estimate Created Date: October 2, 2023

Progress Estin 4	nate Numbe			20415-A02 Ierzog Contractir				August 2, 20 September 3	30, 2023 N	let Change C	Order Amou	nt \$802,500.00 unt \$0.00 nt \$802,500.00
Approval Date												By User
October 2, 2023	ber 2, 2023 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Lev											
October 2, 2023	2, 2023 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Leve											
October 3, 2023	ober 3, 2023 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level											
Original Com	pletion Date	Currer	nt Comp	oletion Date	Actual (Completio	n Da	ate	% of Cu	urrent Contra	act Amoun	t Complete
May 9,	2023		May 9, 2	2024						25.	24%	
	Con	tract Informatio	onal Dat	tes			Mi	ilestones				
Date Descript	ion Orig	inal Completio	on Date	Current Comp	letion Date	No Miles	tone	es Exist for	Contract			
Acceptance Date		•										
Awarded Date	May	4, 2022		May 4, 2022								
Letting Date	Apri	15, 2022		April 15, 2022								
Notice to Procee	d Date May	10, 2022		May 10, 2022								
Open to Traffic D	ate											
Work Began Date	e											
Contract Total Pa	ay For Estim	ate No. 4										
220415-A02				This Estimate		F	Prev	rious		To Da	ate	
220415-A02		Posted Items Pa		\$3,470.16				9,099.26			,569.42	
	Gross Incent	Item Adjustmen	nts	\$0.00 \$0.00			60.0 60.0			\$0.00 \$0.00		
	Disinc			\$0.00			60.0			\$0.00		
		ated Damage		\$0.00			60.0			\$0.00		
	Other	Contract Adjust	\$0.00		\$0.00 \$199,099.26			\$0.00 \$202,569.42				
Contract Total Pa	yable This	Estimate:		\$3,470.16		,		,000.20		φ202,	,000.12	
ems Paid This E	stimate Peri	<u>od</u>										
	Line Numb	er Item Code		Item Desci	ription	Un	it	Unit Price	Current I	nstalled Qty	Current Ir	stalled Amount
Project Number	J1I3390 0010 6189916 MISC.Nighttime Work Adjustme							\$1.700		2,041.27		\$3,470.16
	0010	6189916		. nginanno monti								
		6189916			,							\$3,470.16

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information												
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work								
J1I3390	I-29-2(207)	Job Order Contract for asphalt pavement repair	29, 229	VARIOUS	Iowa State Line to Platte County Line								

Totals by Job Numbers

J1I3390		This Estimate	Previous	To Date
0110000	Posted Item Pay Gross Item Adjustments	\$3,470.16 \$0.00	\$199,099.26 \$0.00	\$202,569.42 \$0.00
	Gross Item Pay	\$3,470.16	\$199,099.26	\$202,569.42
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Q	uantities	and Valu	ies are b	based on	Report Generated date and can differ from the posted a	mount at the	e time th	e Estimate v	vas Ger	ierated.	
Contract	Droject	Cotogony	Line	Itom	Description	Rid	Not	Total	Linit	Total	Lini

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
220415-A02	J1I3390	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Nighttime Work Adjustment Work	25,000.00	0.00	25,000.00	DLR	4,299.31	\$1.70	\$7,308.83
		0001	0020	6189916	MISC.Normal Work Adjustment Factor	475,000.00	0.00	475,000.00	DLR	122,037.87	\$1.60	\$195,260.59
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR		\$1.00	
	Project J	J1I3390 - To	otal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$202,569.42
220415-A02 Ove	erall - Tota	I Value Pos	sted to Da	ate as of Re	port Generated Date							\$202,569.42



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project:	roject: J113390												
Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments	
0010	6189916	MISC.	9/27/23	9/28/23	2,041.27		Work order 60 - 29 SB DL&PL at Pigeon Creek - MM 39.7 to MM 39.69						

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable), No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 220415-A02

No Data Available



There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.